—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Police Lieutenant

Public Safety Dispatch Supv
Communications Center Supv
Communications Center Supv
Communications Oper-Police
Communications Oper-Police
Communications Operator
Public Safety Dispatch Admin
Communications Center Supv
Communications Operator
Communications Operator
Communications Center Supv
Communications Operator
Communications Operator
Communications Operator
Communications Oper-Police
Communications Operator
Communications Operator
Communications Operator
Communications Operator
Communications Operator
Communications Operator
Public Safety Dispatcher
Communications Operator
Communications Operator
Communications Oper-Police
Public Safety Dispatcher
Communications Oper-Police
Communications Operator
Staff Assistant Ill

Communications Operator

City

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications

Public Safety Communications

Total Wages

$268,160
$155,301
$152,573
$144,414
$126,818
$123,447
$120,944
$119,903
$111,915
$110,692
$106,725
$106,161
$105,180
$103,863
$100,651
$99,414
$98,441
$98,331
$97,661
$91,114
$89,955
$88,903
$85,806
$85,757
$84,275
$78,841
$74,266
$67,873
$67,778
$63,598
$57,810



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Communications Operator
Communications Oper-Police
Communications Operator
Communications Oper-Police

Communications Operator

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications
Public Safety Communications

Public Safety Communications

$50,380
$36,137
$27,348
$13,164

$9,861



