	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Lieutenant		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$268,160
2.	Public Safety Dispatch Supv		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$155,301
3.	Communications Center Supv		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$152,573
4.	Communications Center Supv		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$144,414
5.	Communications Oper-Police		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$126,818
6.	Communications Oper-Police		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$123,447
7.	Communications Operator		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$120,944
8.	Public Safety Dispatch Admin		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$119,903
9.	Communications Center Supv		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$111,915
10.	Communications Operator		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$110,692
11.	Communications Operator		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$106,725
12.	Communications Center Supv		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$106,161
13.	Communications Operator		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$105,180
14.	Communications Operator		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$103,863
15.	Communications Operator		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$100,651
16.	Communications Oper-Police		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$99,414
17.	Communications Operator		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$98,441
18.	Communications Operator		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$98,331
19.	Communications Operator		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$97,661
20.	Communications Operator		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$91,114
21.	Communications Operator		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$89,955
22.	Communications Operator		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$88,903
23.	Public Safety Dispatcher		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$85,806
24.	Communications Operator		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$85,757
25.	Communications Operator		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$84,275
26.	Communications Oper-Police		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$78,841
27.	Public Safety Dispatcher		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$74,266
28.	Communications Oper-Police		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$67,873
29.	Communications Operator		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$67,778
30.	Staff Assistant III		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$63,598
31.	Communications Operator		Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$57,810

32.	Communications Operator	Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$50,380
33.	Communications Oper-Police	Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$36,137
34.	Communications Operator	Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$27,348
35.	Communications Oper-Police	Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$13,164
36.	Communications Operator	Santa Monica	Public Safety Communications	\$9,861